
dfolgueira@prismamedia.com




"Eric Wattez

ewattez@prismamedia.com"






"Charles RateauSenior Account Manager

crateau@prismamedia.com"






"Marie Turcan

mturcan@prismamedia.com"






"Vanessa DurandDigital Senior Sales Manager

vdurand@prismamedia.com"






"Julien DavidSenior Account Manager

jdavid@prismamedia.com"






"Marion PoirotCommunity Manager

mpoirot@prismamedia.com"






"Philipp Schmidt

pschmidt@prismamedia.com"






"Christelle Galle

cgalle@prismamedia.com"






"Sabrina Nadjar

snadjar@prismamedia.com"






"Marina Borriello

mborriel@prismamedia.com"






"Emmanuelle Paul

epaul@prismamedia.com"






"Geraldine Boyer

gboyer@prismamedia.com"






"Didier Rosiere

drosiere@prismamedia.com"






"Carole Revol

crevol@prismamedia.com"






"Fabienne Garcia

fgarcia@prismamedia.com"






"Charles JouvinMedia Solutions

cjouvin@prismamedia.com"






"Thierry FlamandMedia Solutions

tflamand@prismamedia.com"






"Sandrine OdinMarketing Digital

sodin@prismamedia.com"






mkebaili@prismamedia.com






vbatut@prismamedia.com







nserot@prismamedia.com




cdavid@prismamedia.com




cmontaig@prismamedia.com







abisiaux@prismamedia.com







abecuwe@prismamedia.com







fanceau@prismamedia.com







gdemessa@prismamedia.com







vpouzet@prismamedia.com






cil@prismamedia.com







jdestouc@prismamedia.com







nbouabid@prismamedia.com







scavaill@prismamedia.com




cflorent@prismamedia.com







kchan@prismamedia.com







kriellan@prismamedia.com







anoal@prismamedia.com







cgoya@prismamedia.com






hlisle@prismamedia.com






abentoli@prismamedia.com






gmichaelis@prismamedia.com





jpmillen@prismamedia.com



cazouvi@prismamedia.com






dgosse@prismamedia.com






eguerre@prismamedia.com






traffick@prismamedia.com






epoisson@prismamedia.com






adeville@prismamedia.com






pcauchet@prismamedia.com





dbellang@prismamedia.com





vlubot@prismamedia.com





croussea@prismamedia.com





dmottez@prismamedia.com





capital@prismamedia.com





cgenty@prismamedia.com






iruis@prismamedia.com





mpouzado@prismamedia.com






kdear@prismamedia.com






sbarreto@prismamedia.com



dhadri@prismamedia.com



bdeclairieux@prismamedia.com






jgrego@prismamedia.com






jdelempd@prismamedia.com






smeddour@prismamedia.com






vrouvier@prismamedia.com





vbonzi@prismamedia.com





marmede@prismamedia.com





ireal@prismamedia.com





bdeclair@prismamedia.com





hmichaux@prismamedia.com





mclarac@prismamedia.com





"Julie MoreauSenior Project Manager
jmoreau@prismamedia.com"





"Alexandra ServantSenior Account Manager
aservant@prismamedia.com"



"Lea BignonProject Manager
lbignon@prismamedia.com"



"Samantha DonovanProject Director Licensing
sdonovan@prismamedia.com"






"Sonia BernesAccount Manager
sbernes@prismamedia.com"






"Eddy Murano
emurano@prismamedia.com"






"Beatrice Franco
bfranco@prismamedia.com"






"Amelie Cordonnier
acordonnier@prismamedia.com"






"Patrick Chabert
pchabert@prismamedia.com"






"Anouk KoolSolutions Director
akool@prismamedia.com"






"Fabrice Garnero
fgarnero@prismamedia.com"






"Chrystelle RousseauxSolutions Director
crousseau@prismamedia.com"






"Farouk MelloukSenior Account Manager
fmellouk@prismamedia.com"






"Matthieu WoltzCreative Director
mwoltz@prismamedia.com"






"Virginie SellierContent Creative Social Director
vsellier@prismamedia.com"






"Pierre Morel
pmorel@prismamedia.com"





"Elisabeth Bailly+33 1 73 05 67 86
ebailly@prismamedia.com"





"Constance DufourSenior Project Manager
cdufour@prismamedia.com"





"Catherine CastelAccount Director
ccastel@prismamedia.com"





"Juliette JolyAccount Director
jjoly@prismamedia.com"





"Bernadette Dumont
bdumont@prismamedia.com"



"Laurence Carli
lcarli@prismamedia.com"





"Margaux GirardinDigital Project Manager
mgirardi@prismamedia.com"





"Emilie AndrieuxLicensing Assistant
eandrieu@prismamedia.com"





"Martine Pitel+33 1 73 05 68 09
mpitel@prismamedia.com"





"Julie RouanetSenior Account Manager
jrouanet@prismamedia.com"





"Marie HalimiProject Director
mhalimi@prismamedia.com"





"Thomas AntoniettiContent Partnerships Director
tantonie@prismamedia.com"



"Delphine CossartSolutions Director
dcossart@prismamedia.com"





"Charlotte Moreau
cmoreau@prismamedia.com"





"Françoise Nicol
fnicol@prismamedia.com"





"Genevieve Grange
ggrange@prismamedia.com"






"Muriel Gaudin
mgaudin@prismamedia.com"






"Marine AguilarProject Director Licensing
maguilar@prismamedia.com"






"Gaelle Placek
gplacek@prismamedia.com"



"Sandrine Roche
sroche@prismamedia.com"






"Claire DinizSenior Account Manager
cdiniz@prismamedia.com"






"Marion FelicianoSenior Account Manager
mfelicia@prismamedia.com"






"Judith MajorDirector National
jmajor@prismamedia.com"






"Isabelle Aslan
iaslan@prismamedia.com"






"Fabienne Delpech
fdelpech@prismamedia.com"






"Marina Cecchi
mcecchi@prismamedia.com"






"Claire Laurent
claurent@prismamedia.com"






sdilmi@prismamedia.com






fdja@prismamedia.com






mgremy@prismamedia.com






"Sales
commercial.data@prismamedia.com"



savmobile@prismamedia.com






dloarer@prismamedia.com






communication@prismamedia.com






mbensous@prismamedia.com






sbertran@prismamedia.com






sbacquer@prismamedia.com






ncohen@prismamedia.com






enaudin@prismamedia.com






cmaunour@prismamedia.com





sabreu@prismamedia.com





fdolce@prismamedia.com






clschmit@prismamedia.com






reglementsjeux@prismamedia.com






jazzi@prismamedia.com






comptesfamille@prismamedia.com






llefevre@prismamedia.com






vdetarle@prismamedia.com






glafosse@prismamedia.com





flebrun@prismamedia.com






fpirault@prismamedia.com






adesdoit@prismamedia.com



edavrain@prismamedia.com






chabra@prismamedia.com






chmoreau@prismamedia.com






cgoullio@prismamedia.com






dgarzon@prismamedia.com






dhardoui@prismamedia.com






ihode@prismamedia.com






jdessagn@prismamedia.com






cantaloup@prismamedia.com






mlzonsza@prismamedia.com






cabdesse@prismamedia.com





cgalet@prismamedia.com






amalabry@prismamedia.com





aledon@prismamedia.com



tdaure@prismamedia.com






"Management
management@prismamedia.com"






mhodara@prismamedia.com



cmontaigne@prismamedia.com






atixeront@prismamedia.com






sculerri@prismamedia.com






lburgue@prismamedia.com






cchedevi@prismamedia.com






amaillar@prismamedia.com






ajore@prismamedia.com





dfolguei@prismamedia.com



gpangraz@prismamedia.com






adanigo@prismamedia.com






adartagn@prismamedia.com






ccollomb@prismamedia.com






mlelarge@prismamedia.com






speakerinetl@prismamedia.com






jpontvil@prismamedia.com






adcselect@prismamedia.com






cminoggi@prismamedia.com






concoursvideo@prismamedia.com






imagdele@prismamedia.com






sbasdeva@prismamedia.com






cpanneti@prismamedia.com





ldubesse@prismamedia.com






cgonzalv@prismamedia.com






sfanet@prismamedia.com






flow@prismamedia.com






ealllain@prismamedia.com






sjossera@prismamedia.com






cpaugam@prismamedia.com






alesieux@prismamedia.com






qdemonta@prismamedia.com






cbounsan@prismamedia.com






sdamant@prismamedia.com





operatio@prismamedia.com





bperrinr@prismamedia.com




fargelas@prismamedia.com






gpangrazz@prismamedia.com





lapoirie@prismamedia.com





sbenbih@prismamedia.com





slassous@prismamedia.com





melkoubi@prismamedia.com





atondeur@prismamedia.com






lbonnafe@prismamedia.com





mdessouk@prismamedia.com





fveiber@prismamedia.com



mchaillot@prismamedia.com



dpo@prismamedia.com

it-exploitation@prismamedia.com





fbeghin@prismamedia.com






femproj@prismamedia.com



gsilly@prismamedia.com






amontece@prismamedia.com






rcatanza@prismamedia.com












hfalloux@prismamedia.com












aphilouz@prismamedia.com






referencement@prismamedia.com






acmaresc@prismamedia.com






femacstephaneplaza@prismamedia.com






mcharrel@prismamedia.com






vcarnaud@prismamedia.com






lsantacr@prismamedia.com












mgars@prismamedia.com






aechkena@prismamedia.com






saraldi@prismamedia.com






partenariat-capital@prismamedia.com






szimmerm@prismamedia.com






mfollanf@prismamedia.com






paulcauchet@prismamedia.com






dlaouedj@prismamedia.com






pfollenf@prismamedia.com



mclaisse@prismamedia.com

polemik@prismamedia.com





fkhoulou@prismamedia.com





bkoskowi@prismamedia.com





sventimi@prismamedia.com





lecteurstl@prismamedia.com





adarbour@prismamedia.com





atarreri@prismamedia.com



